
Ergebnisliste Klasse F9 Reg.-Nr.

25.08.2013

28. ADAC-Clubsport-Slalom

ASC Burgkunstadt e.V. im ADAC

94/2013

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       

Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Angerer Hans Opel Corsa A47

F
95473 Creußen

AMC Waischenfeld

NC 1115265

00:39,35 0

1
01:18,86

0

9

00:39,51

Punkte = 9,00

Neumeier Heinz Mazda MX550

F
95666 Mitterteich

MSC Wiesau

NA 1059643

00:40,68 0

2
01:20,22

0

9

00:39,54

Punkte = 7,00

Kuhn Manfred VW Golf40

F
97500 Ebelsbach

AMC Zeil

NC 1052358

00:40,50 0

3
01:21,28

0

9

00:40,78

Punkte = 5,00

Friedl Pascal VW Golf41

F
97500 Ebelsbach

AMC Zeil

NC 1096075

00:39,87 0

4
01:21,67

3

9

00:38,80

Punkte = 3,00

Rometsch Ronny Opel Corsa A31

F
91238 Offenhausen

RST Mittelfranken

NC 356113

00:39,37 3

5
01:24,09

3

9

00:38,72

Punkte = 1,00
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